
 

                                    MUSA  ChinaPost 
                                                 Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor 

                                                              Kathmandu, Nepal 

  
Ref. No.: A1628                                                                                                                      PL No.: 672UPAT788   

Waybill No.: 86000672                                                                                              Date: 30/09/2024 

Consignee/Payer: SN000788 

 

S/N Taxable Items & Service Qty Rate Amount ShipNepal NPR Account 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Small Camera 
Nail Polish 
Earphone 
Hand Light 
Massage Gun 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

955 
850 
390 
490 
820 

955 
850 
390 
490 
820 

 

 

Name:  Afin Khan 

Account No :  

0970983543500010 

Bank : Machhapuchhre Bank 

Limited 

Branch :  Koteshwor 

 

 Grand Total                      3505.00  

Amount in words: Three Thousand Five Hundred Five Rupees. 

                                                            

ERRORS AND OMMISIONS EXPECTED.          


