

MUSA ChinaPost

Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor
Kathmandu, Nepal

Ref. No.: A1628

Waybill No.: **86000672**

Consignee/Payer: **SN000788**

PL No.: **672UPAT788**

Date: **30/09/2024**

S/N	Taxable Items & Service	Qty	Rate	Amount	ShipNepal NPR Account
1.	Small Camera	1	955	955	Name: Afin Khan Account No : 0970983543500010 Bank : Machhapuchhre Bank Limited Branch : Koteshwor 
2.	Nail Polish	1	850	850	
3.	Earphone	1	390	390	
4.	Hand Light	1	490	490	
5.	Massage Gun	1	820	820	
			Grand Total	3505.00	
Amount in words: Three Thousand Five Hundred Five Rupees.					



ERRORS AND OMMISIONS EXPECTED.